
Stan spraw w 2022 roku 

Miesiąc Miesięczny bieżący wpływ 
spraw 

Ilość spraw w rejestrze 
(narastająco) 

Liczba spraw 
zakończonych 
(miesięcznie) 

Styczeń 334 334 358 

Luty 259 593 312 

Marzec 302 895 291 

Kwiecień 206 1101 208 

Maj 211 1312 217 

Czerwiec 227 1539 205 

Lipiec 206 1745 274 

Sierpień 248 1993 197 

Wrzesień 220 2213 272 

Październik 397 2600 228 

Listopad 650 3250 415 

Grudzień 450 3700 483 

 


